Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

LINE

DOCKET #

CITATION #

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

OFFENDER/ATTY

CALENDAR / DOCKET

ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

OFFENSE/DISPOSITION

OFFENSE DATE/TIME

OFFICER / WITNESS

FINE AMOUNT PAID

1

AC54785

AC54785

FOLEY, POOJA

LYNCH, LEEANNE

5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE

10/18/25 12:00 am

CONTROL,
ANIMAL
WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC54786

AC54786

FOLEY, POOJA

5-2(a): GENERAL
RESPONSIBILITY

10/18/25 12:00 am

ENFORCEMENT,
CODE

WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC54786

AC54787

FOLEY, POOJA

5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER
RESTRAINT

10/18/25 12:00 am

ENFORCEMENT,
CODE

WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC54786

AC54788

FOLEY, POOJA

5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE

10/18/25 12:00 am

ENFORCEMENT,
CODE

WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC54786

AC54789

FOLEY, POOJA

5-2(a): GENERAL
RESPONSIBILITY

10/18/25 12:00 am

ENFORCEMENT,
CODE

WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC54786

AC54790

FOLEY, POOJA

5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER
RESTRAINT

10/18/25 12:00 am

ENFORCEMENT,
CODE

WITNESS:
MOORE, MELISSA

$150.00

0.00

AC55674

AC55674

HARDEMAN,
PATRICK

5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE

10/23/25 12:00 am

OTH.,OF

WITNESS:
DUBY, KATHY

$150.00

0.00

Printed 11/3/2025 9:13:46AM

Page 1 of 3



Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER/ATTY  OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME ~ OFFICER/ WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
8 AC55674 AC55675 HARDEMAN, 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 10/23/25 12:00 am OTH.,,OF $250.00 0.00
PATRICK TAG, VACCINATION AND
REGISTRATION
WITNESS:
DUBY, KATHY
9 AC49425 AC49425 JACKSON, 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 10/17/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $250.00 0.00
RONALD TAG, VACCINATION AND ANIMAL
REGISTRATION
10 AC54899 AC54899 JACKSON, 5-2(a): GENERAL 10/17/25 12:00 am ENFORCEMENT, $150.00 0.00
RONALD RESPONSIBILITY CODE
WITNESS:
PONDER, SHAARI
11 AC55671 AC55671 MONCUDA, 5-2(a): GENERAL 10/22/25 12:00 am OTH.,,OF $150.00 0.00
FRANCIA RESPONSIBILITY
WITNESS:
SILER, DARRYL
12 AC55671 AC55672 MONCUDA, 5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER  10/22/25 12:00 am OTH.,OF $150.00 0.00
FRANCIA RESTRAINT
WITNESS:
SILER, DARRYL
13 AC54629 AC54629 REID, QUADIR 5-7: NEGLECT OF ANIMAL 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $250.00 0.00
ANIMAL
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
14 AC54629 AC54630 REID, QUADIR 5-8: ANIMAL CRUELTY 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $300.00 0.00
ANIMAL
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
15 AC54629 AC54631 REID, QUADIR 5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER ~ 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $150.00 0.00

RESTRAINT ANIMAL
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Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

CALENDAR / DOCKET

ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

LINE DOCKET # CITATION # OFFENDER/ATTY  OFFENSE/DISPOSITION OFFENSE DATE/TIME ~ OFFICER/ WITNESS FINE AMOUNT PAID
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
16 AC54629 AC54632 REID, QUADIR 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $250.00 0.00
TAG, VACCINATION AND ANIMAL
REGISTRATION
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
17 AC54629 AC54633 REID, QUADIR 5-7: NEGLECT OF ANIMAL 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $250.00 0.00
ANIMAL
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
18 AC54629 AC54634 REID, QUADIR 5-8: ANIMAL CRUELTY 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $300.00 0.00
ANIMAL
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
19 AC54629 AC54635 REID, QUADIR 5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER ~ 10/19/25 12:00 am CONTROL, $150.00 0.00
RESTRAINT ANIMAL
WITNESS:
BURNETT, JEANEILLE
20 ACb54636 AC54636 REVD, OUADOR 5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES 10/19/25 12:00 am ABRAHAM, $250.00 0.00
J TAG, VACCINATION AND THOMAS L

REGISTRATION

20 Dockets

ABRAHAM, THOMAS
L
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