## DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

# CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

# ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

LINE	DOCKET#	CITATION#	OFFENDER / ATTY	OFFENSE/DISPOSITION	OFFENSE DATE/TIME	OFFICER / WITNESS	FINE	AMOUNT PAID
1	AC54785	AC54785	FOLEY, POOJA LYNCH, LEEANNE	5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE	10/18/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
2	AC54786	AC54786	FOLEY, POOJA	5-2(a): GENERAL RESPONSIBILITY	10/18/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
3	AC54786	AC54787	FOLEY, POOJA	5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT	10/18/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
4	AC54786	AC54788	FOLEY, POOJA	5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE	10/18/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
5	AC54786	AC54789	FOLEY, POOJA	5-2(a): GENERAL RESPONSIBILITY	10/18/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
6	AC54786	AC54790	FOLEY, POOJA	5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT	10/18/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: MOORE, MELISSA	\$150.00	0.00
7	AC55674	AC55674	HARDEMAN, PATRICK	5-5: ANIMAL AT LARGE	10/23/25 12:00 am	OTH., O F WITNESS: DUBY, KATHY	\$150.00	0.00

## DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

# CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

# ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

LINE	DOCKET#	CITATION#	OFFENDER / ATTY	OFFENSE/DISPOSITION	OFFENSE DATE/TIME	OFFICER / WITNESS	FINE	AMOUNT PAID
8	AC55674	AC55675	HARDEMAN, PATRICK	5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES TAG, VACCINATION AND REGISTRATION	10/23/25 12:00 am	OTH., O F	\$250.00	0.00
						WITNESS: DUBY, KATHY		
9	AC49425	AC49425	JACKSON, RONALD	5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES TAG, VACCINATION AND REGISTRATION	10/17/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL	\$250.00	0.00
10	AC54899	AC54899	JACKSON, RONALD	5-2(a): GENERAL RESPONSIBILITY	10/17/25 12:00 am	ENFORCEMENT, CODE WITNESS: PONDER, SHAARI	\$150.00	0.00
11	AC55671	AC55671	MONCUDA, FRANCIA	5-2(a): GENERAL RESPONSIBILITY	10/22/25 12:00 am	OTH., O F	\$150.00	0.00
						WITNESS: SILER, DARRYL		
12	AC55671	AC55672	MONCUDA, FRANCIA	5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT	10/22/25 12:00 am	OTH., O F	\$150.00	0.00
						WITNESS: SILER, DARRYL		
13	AC54629	AC54629	REID, QUADIR	5-7: NEGLECT OF ANIMAL	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$250.00	0.00
14	AC54629	AC54630	REID, QUADIR	5-8: ANIMAL CRUELTY	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$300.00	0.00
15	AC54629	AC54631	REID, QUADIR	5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL	\$150.00	0.00

## DEKALB COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT

# CALENDAR / DOCKET

Court Date: November 14, 2025 9:00 am

# ANIMAL CONTROL ARRAIGNMENTS

LINE	DOCKET#	CITATION#	OFFENDER / ATTY	OFFENSE/DISPOSITION	OFFENSE DATE/TIME	OFFICER / WITNESS	FINE	AMOUNT PAID
						WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE		
16	AC54629	AC54632	REID, QUADIR	5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES TAG, VACCINATION AND REGISTRATION	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$250.00	0.00
17	AC54629	AC54633	REID, QUADIR	5-7: NEGLECT OF ANIMAL	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$250.00	0.00
18	AC54629	AC54634	REID, QUADIR	5-8: ANIMAL CRUELTY	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$300.00	0.00
19	AC54629	AC54635	REID, QUADIR	5-3: KEEPING ANIMAL UNDER RESTRAINT	10/19/25 12:00 am	CONTROL, ANIMAL WITNESS: BURNETT, JEANEILLE	\$150.00	0.00
20	AC54636	AC54636	REVD, OUADOR J	5-17: VIOLATION OF RABIES TAG, VACCINATION AND REGISTRATION	10/19/25 12:00 am	ABRAHAM, THOMAS L	\$250.00	0.00
	20 Dockets			ABRAHAM, THOMAS L				